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Results
T01 - 60 U9 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 10:45
Qualifying criteria: All athletes compete in both rounds

Round 1: Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: -1.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 17 Alistair Patterson Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1 6 11.24
2 107 Grace Antwi-Baafi Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1 4 11.32
3 4 Rosie Grieve Livingston Athletic Club U9G 2 7 11.76
4 12 Ellis Macdonald Livingston Athletic Club U9B 2 1 12.12
5 7 Leo Clarke Livingston Athletic Club U9B 3 3 12.75
6 11 Ragahv Joshi Livingston Athletic Club U9B 4 2 12.86
7 142 Emily Howitt Livingston Athletic Club U9G 3 5 14.42

Round 1: Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: -0.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 16 Thomas Parkinson Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1 4 11.28
2 19 Joshua Robinson Livingston Athletic Club U9B 2 5 11.40
3 3 Keira Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1 3 11.47

4 9 Manuel Maximiliano
Flewett Rosales Livingston Athletic Club U9B 3 6 11.95

5 8 Ben Duncan Livingston Athletic Club U9B 4 2 12.18
6 1 Jessica Bell Livingston Athletic Club U9G 2 7 12.49
7 14 Conan Mckenzie Livingston Athletic Club U9B 5 1 19.09

Round 1: Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: -0.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 6 Leonie Stoker Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1 6 10.76 (.757)
2 5 Lily Morrison Livingston Athletic Club U9G 2 5 10.76 (.760)
3 18 Hunter Ritchie Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1 4 10.84
4 10 Toby Godfrey Livingston Athletic Club U9B 2 2 11.00 PB
5 2 Emily Craig Livingston Athletic Club U9G 3 1 11.04 PB
6 15 Flynn Murdoch Livingston Athletic Club U9B 3 7 11.06 PB
7 13 Struan McNae Livingston Athletic Club U9B 4 3 11.10
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Summary of Round 1
T01 - 60 U9 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 10:51
Qualifying criteria: All athletes compete in both rounds

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 6 Leonie Stoker U9G 1 Livingston Athletic Club 10.76 3:6
2 5 Lily Morrison U9G 2 Livingston Athletic Club 10.76 3:5
3 18 Hunter Ritchie U9B 1 Livingston Athletic Club 10.84 3:4
4 10 Toby Godfrey U9B 2 Livingston Athletic Club 11.00 3:2
5 2 Emily Craig U9G 3 Livingston Athletic Club 11.04 3:1
6 15 Flynn Murdoch U9B 3 Livingston Athletic Club 11.06 3:7
7 13 Struan McNae U9B 4 Livingston Athletic Club 11.10 3:3
8 17 Alistair Patterson U9B 5 Livingston Athletic Club 11.24 1:6
9 16 Thomas Parkinson U9B 6 Livingston Athletic Club 11.28 2:4
10 107 Grace Antwi-Baafi U9G 4 Livingston Athletic Club 11.32 1:4
11 19 Joshua Robinson U9B 7 Livingston Athletic Club 11.40 2:5
12 3 Keira Davidson U9G 5 Livingston Athletic Club 11.47 2:3
13 4 Rosie Grieve U9G 6 Livingston Athletic Club 11.76 1:7

14 9 Manuel Maximiliano
Flewett Rosales U9B 8 Livingston Athletic Club 11.95 2:6

15 12 Ellis Macdonald U9B 9 Livingston Athletic Club 12.12 1:1
16 8 Ben Duncan U9B 10 Livingston Athletic Club 12.18 2:2
17 1 Jessica Bell U9G 7 Livingston Athletic Club 12.49 2:7
18 7 Leo Clarke U9B 11 Livingston Athletic Club 12.75 1:3
19 11 Ragahv Joshi U9B 12 Livingston Athletic Club 12.86 1:2
20 142 Emily Howitt U9G 8 Livingston Athletic Club 14.42 1:5
21 14 Conan Mckenzie U9B 13 Livingston Athletic Club 19.09 2:1
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Results
T01 - 60 U9 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 12:15
Qualifying criteria: All athletes compete in both rounds

Round 2: Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: -3.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 12 Ellis Macdonald Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1 5 11.98
2 8 Ben Duncan Livingston Athletic Club U9B 2 4 12.48
3 7 Leo Clarke Livingston Athletic Club U9B 3 6 12.89
4 1 Jessica Bell Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1 3 12.90 (.895)
5 11 Ragahv Joshi Livingston Athletic Club U9B 4 2 12.90 (.898)
6 14 Conan Mckenzie Livingston Athletic Club U9B 5 1 14.83
7 142 Emily Howitt Livingston Athletic Club U9G 2 7 15.09

Round 2: Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: -3.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 107 Grace Antwi-Baafi Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1 4 11.27
2 19 Joshua Robinson Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1 6 11.33
3 16 Thomas Parkinson Livingston Athletic Club U9B 2 5 11.52
4 3 Keira Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U9G 2 2 11.81
5 17 Alistair Patterson Livingston Athletic Club U9B 3 3 11.86
6 4 Rosie Grieve Livingston Athletic Club U9G 3 7 12.15

9 Manuel Maximiliano
Flewett Rosales Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1 DNS

Round 2: Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: -1.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 18 Hunter Ritchie Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1 4 10.92
2 5 Lily Morrison Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1 3 11.14
3 6 Leonie Stoker Livingston Athletic Club U9G 2 5 11.17
4 2 Emily Craig Livingston Athletic Club U9G 3 2 11.23
5 15 Flynn Murdoch Livingston Athletic Club U9B 2 1 11.26
6 13 Struan McNae Livingston Athletic Club U9B 3 7 11.33
7 10 Toby Godfrey Livingston Athletic Club U9B 4 6 11.43
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Summary of Round 2
T01 - 60 U9 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 12:21
Qualifying criteria: All athletes compete in both rounds

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 18 Hunter Ritchie U9B 1 Livingston Athletic Club 10.92 3:4
2 5 Lily Morrison U9G 1 Livingston Athletic Club 11.14 3:3
3 6 Leonie Stoker U9G 2 Livingston Athletic Club 11.17 3:5
4 2 Emily Craig U9G 3 Livingston Athletic Club 11.23 3:2
5 15 Flynn Murdoch U9B 2 Livingston Athletic Club 11.26 3:1
6 107 Grace Antwi-Baafi U9G 4 Livingston Athletic Club 11.27 2:4
7 19 Joshua Robinson U9B 3 Livingston Athletic Club 11.33 2:6
8 13 Struan McNae U9B 4 Livingston Athletic Club 11.33 3:7
9 10 Toby Godfrey U9B 5 Livingston Athletic Club 11.43 3:6
10 16 Thomas Parkinson U9B 6 Livingston Athletic Club 11.52 2:5
11 3 Keira Davidson U9G 5 Livingston Athletic Club 11.81 2:2
12 17 Alistair Patterson U9B 7 Livingston Athletic Club 11.86 2:3
13 12 Ellis Macdonald U9B 8 Livingston Athletic Club 11.98 1:5
14 4 Rosie Grieve U9G 6 Livingston Athletic Club 12.15 2:7
15 8 Ben Duncan U9B 9 Livingston Athletic Club 12.48 1:4
16 7 Leo Clarke U9B 10 Livingston Athletic Club 12.89 1:6
17 1 Jessica Bell U9G 7 Livingston Athletic Club 12.90 1:3
18 11 Ragahv Joshi U9B 11 Livingston Athletic Club 12.90 1:2
19 14 Conan Mckenzie U9B 12 Livingston Athletic Club 14.83 1:1
20 142 Emily Howitt U9G 8 Livingston Athletic Club 15.09 1:7
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Results
T04 - 80 U11 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 11:00

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: -0.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 60 Tega Orovwuje Livingston Athletic Club U11B 1 6 12.95
2 47 Murray Macpherson Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2 5 13.82
3 25 Hollie Paton Livingston Athletic Club U11G 1 2 14.04
4 21 Anna Cowan Livingston Athletic Club U11G 2 4 15.32
5 52 Josh Mcgee Livingston Athletic Club U11B 3 3 16.65

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: +0.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 28 Emily Patterson Livingston Athletic Club U11G 1 5 13.77
2 53 Rory Millar Livingston Athletic Club U11B 1 4 14.08 PB
3 38 Rory Craig Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2 3 14.30 PB
4 41 Elliot Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U11B 3 2 16.29 PB
5 42 Jake Evenden Livingston Athletic Club U11B 4 6 16.34

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: +1.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 43 Archie Grieve Livingston Athletic Club U11B 1 5 12.93
2 35 William Allan Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2 6 12.94 PB
3 22 Olivia Ogoyi Livingston Athletic Club U11G 1 3 12.97
4 55 Flynn Monteforte Livingston Athletic Club U11B 3 4 13.41
5 20 Ella Clarke Livingston Athletic Club U11G 2 2 13.49
6 33 Livini Suriyaarachchi Livingston Athletic Club U11G 3 7 14.25
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Summary of Round 1
T04 - 80 U11 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 11:06
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 43 Archie Grieve U11B 1 Livingston Athletic Club 12.93 3:5
2 35 William Allan U11B 2 Livingston Athletic Club 12.94 3:6
3 60 Tega Orovwuje U11B 3 Livingston Athletic Club 12.95 1:6
4 22 Olivia Ogoyi U11G 1 Livingston Athletic Club 12.97 3:3
5 55 Flynn Monteforte U11B 4 Livingston Athletic Club 13.41 3:4
6 20 Ella Clarke U11G 2 Livingston Athletic Club 13.49 3:2
7 28 Emily Patterson U11G 3 Livingston Athletic Club 13.77 2:5
8 47 Murray Macpherson U11B 5 Livingston Athletic Club 13.82 1:5
9 25 Hollie Paton U11G 4 Livingston Athletic Club 14.04 1:2
10 53 Rory Millar U11B 6 Livingston Athletic Club 14.08 2:4
11 33 Livini Suriyaarachchi U11G 5 Livingston Athletic Club 14.25 3:7
12 38 Rory Craig U11B 7 Livingston Athletic Club 14.30 2:3
13 21 Anna Cowan U11G 6 Livingston Athletic Club 15.32 1:4
14 41 Elliot Davidson U11B 8 Livingston Athletic Club 16.29 2:2
15 42 Jake Evenden U11B 9 Livingston Athletic Club 16.34 2:6
16 52 Josh Mcgee U11B 10 Livingston Athletic Club 16.65 1:3
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Results
T02 - 100 U15 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 10:15

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: +1.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 145 Aaron Shaw Livingston Athletic Club U15B 1 6 14.18
2 112 Zoe Grant Livingston Athletic Club U15G 1 5 14.83
3 148 Oliver McQuillan Livingston Athletic Club U15B 2 2 15.36
4 116 Anna McIntosh Livingston Athletic Club U15G 2 4 15.81 PB
5 118 Abby Nistor Livingston Athletic Club U15G 3 3 16.39

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: -0.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 117 Freya McMartin Livingston Athletic Club U15G 1 3 14.63 PB
2 143 Alfie Burton Livingston Athletic Club U15B 1 6 14.75 PB
3 105 Freya Cooper Livingston Athletic Club U15G 2 4 15.61
4 146 Matthew Cookson Livingston Athletic Club U15B 2 5 16.47
5 144 William Hinchcliffe Livingston Athletic Club U15B 3 2 16.73

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: -1.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 103 Savannah Bethell Livingston Athletic Club U15G 1 4 14.10
2 106 Cayla Coulter Livingston Athletic Club U15G 2 5 14.65
3 124 Holly Robshaw Livingston Athletic Club U15G 3 6 15.00
4 115 Nina Halinowska Livingston Athletic Club U15G 4 3 15.03
5 140 Lucy Spinks Livingston Athletic Club U15G 5 2 15.44
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Summary of Round 1
T02 - 100 U15 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 10:21
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 103 Savannah Bethell U15G 1 Livingston Athletic Club 14.10 3:4
2 145 Aaron Shaw U15B 1 Livingston Athletic Club 14.18 1:6
3 117 Freya McMartin U15G 2 Livingston Athletic Club 14.63 2:3
4 106 Cayla Coulter U15G 3 Livingston Athletic Club 14.65 3:5
5 143 Alfie Burton U15B 2 Livingston Athletic Club 14.75 2:6
6 112 Zoe Grant U15G 4 Livingston Athletic Club 14.83 1:5
7 124 Holly Robshaw U15G 5 Livingston Athletic Club 15.00 3:6
8 115 Nina Halinowska U15G 6 Livingston Athletic Club 15.03 3:3
9 148 Oliver McQuillan U15B 3 Livingston Athletic Club 15.36 1:2
10 140 Lucy Spinks U15G 7 Livingston Athletic Club 15.44 3:2
11 105 Freya Cooper U15G 8 Livingston Athletic Club 15.61 2:4
12 116 Anna McIntosh U15G 9 Livingston Athletic Club 15.81 1:4
13 118 Abby Nistor U15G 10 Livingston Athletic Club 16.39 1:3
14 146 Matthew Cookson U15B 4 Livingston Athletic Club 16.47 2:5
15 144 William Hinchcliffe U15B 5 Livingston Athletic Club 16.73 2:2
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Results
T03 - 100 U13 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 10:30

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: -0.1

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 90 Karo Orovwuje Livingston Athletic Club U13G 1 6 15.89
2 77 Lucy Horribine Livingston Athletic Club U13G 2 5 16.13
3 67 Heidi Burton Livingston Athletic Club U13G 3 4 16.86
4 83 Emily McGregor Livingston Athletic Club U13G 4 3 17.31
5 74 Isla Cavana Livingston Athletic Club U13G 5 2 18.69

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: +0.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 92 Lewis Fowley Livingston Athletic Club U13B 1 6 15.72 PB
2 84 Isla Murray Livingston Athletic Club U13G 1 5 15.95
3 75 Catherine Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U13G 2 2 16.25 PB
4 97 Mason Robertson Livingston Athletic Club U13B 2 3 17.22
5 86 Lauren Nilan Livingston Athletic Club U13G 3 4 19.20

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: 0.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 91 Liam Barr-Robertson Livingston Athletic Club U13B 1 3 14.86
2 85 Emily Neville Livingston Athletic Club U13G 1 4 15.40
3 81 Emily McCulloch Livingston Athletic Club U13G 2 6 15.78 PB
4 76 Cara Emms Livingston Athletic Club U13G 3 5 16.05
5 99 Mylo Wright Livingston Athletic Club U13B 2 2 16.70
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Summary of Round 1
T03 - 100 U13 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 10:36
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 91 Liam Barr-Robertson U13B 1 Livingston Athletic Club 14.86 3:3
2 85 Emily Neville U13G 1 Livingston Athletic Club 15.40 3:4
3 92 Lewis Fowley U13B 2 Livingston Athletic Club 15.72 2:6
4 81 Emily McCulloch U13G 2 Livingston Athletic Club 15.78 3:6
5 90 Karo Orovwuje U13G 3 Livingston Athletic Club 15.89 1:6
6 84 Isla Murray U13G 4 Livingston Athletic Club 15.95 2:5
7 76 Cara Emms U13G 5 Livingston Athletic Club 16.05 3:5
8 77 Lucy Horribine U13G 6 Livingston Athletic Club 16.13 1:5
9 75 Catherine Davidson U13G 7 Livingston Athletic Club 16.25 2:2
10 99 Mylo Wright U13B 3 Livingston Athletic Club 16.70 3:2
11 67 Heidi Burton U13G 8 Livingston Athletic Club 16.86 1:4
12 97 Mason Robertson U13B 4 Livingston Athletic Club 17.22 2:3
13 83 Emily McGregor U13G 9 Livingston Athletic Club 17.31 1:3
14 74 Isla Cavana U13G 10 Livingston Athletic Club 18.69 1:2
15 86 Lauren Nilan U13G 11 Livingston Athletic Club 19.20 2:4
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Results
T06 - 150 U11 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 11:45

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: -0.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 60 Tega Orovwuje Livingston Athletic Club U11B 1 6 25.31
2 47 Murray Macpherson Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2 2 27.49
3 25 Hollie Paton Livingston Athletic Club U11G 1 3 29.46
4 21 Anna Cowan Livingston Athletic Club U11G 2 5 31.68
5 41 Elliot Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U11B 3 4 33.32 PB

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: -1.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 53 Rory Millar Livingston Athletic Club U11B 1 3 26.93 PB
2 38 Rory Craig Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2 4 27.48
3 33 Livini Suriyaarachchi Livingston Athletic Club U11G 1 5 28.44
4 42 Jake Evenden Livingston Athletic Club U11B 3 6 33.62
5 52 Josh Mcgee Livingston Athletic Club U11B 4 2 34.99

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: -0.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 35 William Allan Livingston Athletic Club U11B 1 3 24.93
2 55 Flynn Monteforte Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2 4 25.26
3 43 Archie Grieve Livingston Athletic Club U11B 3 5 25.31
4 22 Olivia Ogoyi Livingston Athletic Club U11G 1 6 25.34
5 20 Ella Clarke Livingston Athletic Club U11G 2 2 26.39
6 28 Emily Patterson Livingston Athletic Club U11G 3 1 26.53
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Summary of Round 1
T06 - 150 U11 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 11:51
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 35 William Allan U11B 1 Livingston Athletic Club 24.93 3:3
2 55 Flynn Monteforte U11B 2 Livingston Athletic Club 25.26 3:4
3 43 Archie Grieve U11B 3 Livingston Athletic Club 25.31 3:5
4 60 Tega Orovwuje U11B 4 Livingston Athletic Club 25.31 1:6
5 22 Olivia Ogoyi U11G 1 Livingston Athletic Club 25.34 3:6
6 20 Ella Clarke U11G 2 Livingston Athletic Club 26.39 3:2
7 28 Emily Patterson U11G 3 Livingston Athletic Club 26.53 3:1
8 53 Rory Millar U11B 5 Livingston Athletic Club 26.93 2:3
9 38 Rory Craig U11B 6 Livingston Athletic Club 27.48 2:4
10 47 Murray Macpherson U11B 7 Livingston Athletic Club 27.49 1:2
11 33 Livini Suriyaarachchi U11G 4 Livingston Athletic Club 28.44 2:5
12 25 Hollie Paton U11G 5 Livingston Athletic Club 29.46 1:3
13 21 Anna Cowan U11G 6 Livingston Athletic Club 31.68 1:5
14 41 Elliot Davidson U11B 8 Livingston Athletic Club 33.32 1:4
15 42 Jake Evenden U11B 9 Livingston Athletic Club 33.62 2:6
16 52 Josh Mcgee U11B 10 Livingston Athletic Club 34.99 2:2
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Results
T05 - 200 U15 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 11:15

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: -2.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 145 Aaron Shaw Livingston Athletic Club U15B 1 2 28.66
2 112 Zoe Grant Livingston Athletic Club U15G 1 4 30.74
3 148 Oliver McQuillan Livingston Athletic Club U15B 2 6 32.11
4 116 Anna McIntosh Livingston Athletic Club U15G 2 3 33.72 PB
5 118 Abby Nistor Livingston Athletic Club U15G 3 5 34.41

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: -2.1

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 143 Alfie Burton Livingston Athletic Club U15B 1 5 29.86 PB
2 115 Nina Halinowska Livingston Athletic Club U15G 1 4 31.04
3 117 Freya McMartin Livingston Athletic Club U15G 2 6 31.35 PB
4 105 Freya Cooper Livingston Athletic Club U15G 3 3 33.39
5 144 William Hinchcliffe Livingston Athletic Club U15B 2 2 33.78

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: -1.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 103 Savannah Bethell Livingston Athletic Club U15G 1 3 29.05
2 106 Cayla Coulter Livingston Athletic Club U15G 2 5 30.16
3 124 Holly Robshaw Livingston Athletic Club U15G 3 4 31.42
4 140 Lucy Spinks Livingston Athletic Club U15G 4 2 32.09
5 146 Matthew Cookson Livingston Athletic Club U15B 1 6 33.06
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Summary of Round 1
T05 - 200 U15 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 11:21
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 145 Aaron Shaw U15B 1 Livingston Athletic Club 28.66 1:2
2 103 Savannah Bethell U15G 1 Livingston Athletic Club 29.05 3:3
3 143 Alfie Burton U15B 2 Livingston Athletic Club 29.86 2:5
4 106 Cayla Coulter U15G 2 Livingston Athletic Club 30.16 3:5
5 112 Zoe Grant U15G 3 Livingston Athletic Club 30.74 1:4
6 115 Nina Halinowska U15G 4 Livingston Athletic Club 31.04 2:4
7 117 Freya McMartin U15G 5 Livingston Athletic Club 31.35 2:6
8 124 Holly Robshaw U15G 6 Livingston Athletic Club 31.42 3:4
9 140 Lucy Spinks U15G 7 Livingston Athletic Club 32.09 3:2
10 148 Oliver McQuillan U15B 3 Livingston Athletic Club 32.11 1:6
11 146 Matthew Cookson U15B 4 Livingston Athletic Club 33.06 3:6
12 105 Freya Cooper U15G 8 Livingston Athletic Club 33.39 2:3
13 116 Anna McIntosh U15G 9 Livingston Athletic Club 33.72 1:3
14 144 William Hinchcliffe U15B 5 Livingston Athletic Club 33.78 2:2
15 118 Abby Nistor U15G 10 Livingston Athletic Club 34.41 1:5
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Results
T07 - 200 U13 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 12:00

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: -0.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 90 Karo Orovwuje Livingston Athletic Club U13G 1 3 34.50
2 77 Lucy Horribine Livingston Athletic Club U13G 2 5 34.86
3 67 Heidi Burton Livingston Athletic Club U13G 3 4 36.69
4 83 Emily McGregor Livingston Athletic Club U13G 4 2 36.84
5 74 Isla Cavana Livingston Athletic Club U13G 5 6 42.12

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: -0.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 99 Mylo Wright Livingston Athletic Club U13B 1 2 33.86 PB
2 81 Emily McCulloch Livingston Athletic Club U13G 1 4 34.13
3 75 Catherine Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U13G 2 6 35.51 PB
4 97 Mason Robertson Livingston Athletic Club U13B 2 5 37.67

86 Lauren Nilan Livingston Athletic Club U13G 3 DNS

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: +0.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 91 Liam Barr-Robertson Livingston Athletic Club U13B 1 5 30.51 PB
2 93 Miles Monteforte Livingston Athletic Club U13B 2 3 31.24
3 92 Lewis Fowley Livingston Athletic Club U13B 3 1 32.84 PB
4 84 Isla Murray Livingston Athletic Club U13G 1 2 33.11
5 76 Cara Emms Livingston Athletic Club U13G 2 6 33.71

85 Emily Neville Livingston Athletic Club U13G 4 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
T07 - 200 U13 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 12:06
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 91 Liam Barr-Robertson U13B 1 Livingston Athletic Club 30.51 3:5
2 93 Miles Monteforte U13B 2 Livingston Athletic Club 31.24 3:3
3 92 Lewis Fowley U13B 3 Livingston Athletic Club 32.84 3:1
4 84 Isla Murray U13G 1 Livingston Athletic Club 33.11 3:2
5 76 Cara Emms U13G 2 Livingston Athletic Club 33.71 3:6
6 99 Mylo Wright U13B 4 Livingston Athletic Club 33.86 2:2
7 81 Emily McCulloch U13G 3 Livingston Athletic Club 34.13 2:4
8 90 Karo Orovwuje U13G 4 Livingston Athletic Club 34.50 1:3
9 77 Lucy Horribine U13G 5 Livingston Athletic Club 34.86 1:5
10 75 Catherine Davidson U13G 6 Livingston Athletic Club 35.51 2:6
11 67 Heidi Burton U13G 7 Livingston Athletic Club 36.69 1:4
12 83 Emily McGregor U13G 8 Livingston Athletic Club 36.84 1:2
13 97 Mason Robertson U13B 5 Livingston Athletic Club 37.67 2:5
14 74 Isla Cavana U13G 9 Livingston Athletic Club 42.12 1:6
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Results
T21 - 800 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 11:30

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 119 Airlie Oakley Livingston Athletic Club U15G 1 4 2:41.37
2 94 Austin Purdie Livingston Athletic Club U13B 1 6 2:56.26
3 44 Struan Hunter Livingston Athletic Club U11B 1 3 3:03.02
4 62 Angus Purdie Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2 5 3:06.22
5 57 Oliver More Livingston Athletic Club U11B 3 7 3:20.00
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Results
F13 - LJ U13 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 10:50

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6
Result
(wind) Note

1 84 Isla Murray Livingston Athletic Club U13G 3.50
(-0.4)

2.93
(0.5)

2.98
(0.3)

3.50
(-0.4)

PB

2 94 Austin Purdie Livingston Athletic Club U13B 3.02
(1.1)

3.38
(0.7)

2.86
(0.2)

3.38
(+0.7)

PB

3 91 Liam Barr-Robertson Livingston Athletic Club U13B 3.14
(0.4)

3.11
(0.8)

3.24 3.24
(0.0)

4 99 Mylo Wright Livingston Athletic Club U13B 3.18
(0.3)

3.05
(0.8)

3.12 3.18
(+0.3)

5 85 Emily Neville Livingston Athletic Club U13G 3.04
(1.0)

x
(1.0)

x
(0.2)

3.04
(+1.0)

6 67 Heidi Burton Livingston Athletic Club U13G 3.03
(1.2)

2.28
(0.7)

2.53
(0.7)

3.03
(+1.2)

7 76 Cara Emms Livingston Athletic Club U13G 2.98 2.98
(0.8)

3.01
(0.9)

3.01
(+0.9)

8 83 Emily McGregor Livingston Athletic Club U13G 3.01
(0.4)

2.65
(0.8)

2.72 3.01
(+0.4)

9 81 Emily McCulloch Livingston Athletic Club U13G 2.63
(-0.4)

2.88
(0.4)

2.94
(0.4)

2.94
(+0.4)

10 93 Miles Monteforte Livingston Athletic Club U13B x
(-0.2)

2.74
(0.3)

2.89
(-1.0)

2.89
(-1.0)

11 92 Lewis Fowley Livingston Athletic Club U13B 2.82
(0.4)

x
(0.8)

x 2.82
(+0.4)

12 97 Mason Robertson Livingston Athletic Club U13B 2.78
(0.1)

2.44
(0.2)

2.38 2.78
(+0.1)

13 75 Catherine Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U13G x 2.62
(1.3)

2.76
(0.3)

2.76
(+0.3)

14 77 Lucy Horribine Livingston Athletic Club U13G 2.61
(0.2)

2.44
(0.5)

2.38
(0.9)

2.61
(+0.2)

15 90 Karo Orovwuje Livingston Athletic Club U13G 1.95 2.09
(0.5)

1.72
(0.3)

2.09
(+0.5)

16 74 Isla Cavana Livingston Athletic Club U13G 1.67
(-0.1)

x
(0.3)

x 1.67
(-0.1)
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86 Lauren Nilan Livingston Athletic Club U13G DNS
()
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Results
F15 - LJ U15 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 11:50

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6
Result
(wind) Note

1 145 Aaron Shaw Livingston Athletic Club U15B 3.99
(1.0)

4.14 x
(0.7)

4.14
(0.0)

2 112 Zoe Grant Livingston Athletic Club U15G x 4.11
(0.3)

x
(0.5)

4.11
(+0.3)

3 117 Freya McMartin Livingston Athletic Club U15G 3.72
(0.7)

x
(0.5)

3.73
(0.7)

3.73
(+0.7)

PB

4 115 Nina Halinowska Livingston Athletic Club U15G 3.72
(-0.3)

3.58
(-0.2)

x
(0.3)

3.72
(-0.3)

5 103 Savannah Bethell Livingston Athletic Club U15G 3.15
(0.6)

3.54 3.54
(0.3)

3.54
(+0.3)

6 144 William Hinchcliffe Livingston Athletic Club U15B x
(1.3)

x
(0.6)

3.37
(1.0)

3.37
(+1.0)

PB

7 146 Matthew Cookson Livingston Athletic Club U15B 3.15
(0.1)

3.04
(-0.5)

3.31
(0.6)

3.31
(+0.6)

8 143 Alfie Burton Livingston Athletic Club U15B 3.27
(-0.1)

3.25
(0.4)

3.18
(1.6)

3.27
(-0.1)

=PB

9 119 Airlie Oakley Livingston Athletic Club U15G x
(0.2)

3.27
(1.1)

3.15
(0.5)

3.27
(+1.1)

10 105 Freya Cooper Livingston Athletic Club U15G 3.14
(0.1)

3.11
(1.0)

3.25
(0.5)

3.25
(+0.5)

PB

11 118 Abby Nistor Livingston Athletic Club U15G x
(0.9)

3.19
(0.5)

3.16
(0.1)

3.19
(+0.5)

12 124 Holly Robshaw Livingston Athletic Club U15G 2.38
(0.1)

3.05
(1.3)

2.94
(0.8)

3.05
(+1.3)

13 140 Lucy Spinks Livingston Athletic Club U15G x
(0.2)

2.92
(0.6)

x
(0.3)

2.92
(+0.6)

14 116 Anna McIntosh Livingston Athletic Club U15G 2.89
(0.6)

x
(0.7)

2.90
(1.1)

2.90
(+1.1)

PB

15 148 Oliver McQuillan Livingston Athletic Club U15B 2.10 2.15
(0.8)

2.57
(1.2)

2.57
(+1.2)

102 Kitan Aremu Livingston Athletic Club U15G DNS
()
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106 Cayla Coulter Livingston Athletic Club U15G DNS
()

125 Isla Simpson Livingston Athletic Club U15G DNS
()
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Results
F01 - SLJ U9 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 10:15

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 10 Toby Godfrey Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1.55 1.55 1.62 1.62 PB

2 9 Manuel Maximiliano
Flewett Rosales Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1.54 1.43 1.57 1.57 PB

3 8 Ben Duncan Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1.44 1.48 1.56 1.56 PB

4 13 Struan McNae Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1.33 1.16 1.56 1.56

5 17 Alistair Patterson Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1.29 1.40 1.52 1.52

6 18 Hunter Ritchie Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1.34 1.31 1.50 1.50 PB

7 107 Grace Antwi-Baafi Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1.36 1.49 1.47 1.49

8 6 Leonie Stoker Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1.47 1.48 1.46 1.48 PB

9 12 Ellis Macdonald Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1.03 1.27 1.45 1.45

10 16 Thomas Parkinson Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1.23 1.39 1.40 1.40 PB

11 11 Ragahv Joshi Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1.09 1.16 1.37 1.37

12 15 Flynn Murdoch Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1.36 1.36 1.29 1.36

13 5 Lily Morrison Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1.32 1.33 1.32 1.33

14 3 Keira Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1.24 1.21 1.30 1.30

15 2 Emily Craig Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1.29 1.28 1.17 1.29

16 19 Joshua Robinson Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1.26 1.28 1.28 1.28
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17 4 Rosie Grieve Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1.21 1.18 1.24 1.24

18 1 Jessica Bell Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1.08 1.14 1.21 1.21

19 142 Emily Howitt Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1.12 1.09 1.17 1.17

20 14 Conan Mckenzie Livingston Athletic Club U9B 0.90 1.13 1.09 1.13 PB

21 7 Leo Clarke Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1.04 1.06 1.13 1.13
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Results
F21 - SP U13 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 09:45

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 84 Isla Murray Livingston Athletic Club U13G 6.61 6.64 7.06 7.06 PB

2 90 Karo Orovwuje Livingston Athletic Club U13G 5.20 5.24 5.97 5.97

3 93 Miles Monteforte Livingston Athletic Club U13B 5.73 4.63 5.76 5.76

4 81 Emily McCulloch Livingston Athletic Club U13G 4.84 5.50 5.73 5.73

5 76 Cara Emms Livingston Athletic Club U13G 4.65 5.35 4.80 5.35 PB

6 85 Emily Neville Livingston Athletic Club U13G 4.92 5.29 5.24 5.29 PB

7 94 Austin Purdie Livingston Athletic Club U13B 4.84 4.60 5.17 5.17

8 77 Lucy Horribine Livingston Athletic Club U13G 4.28 4.59 4.99 4.99

9 99 Mylo Wright Livingston Athletic Club U13B 4.36 4.23 4.80 4.80 PB

10 75 Catherine Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U13G 4.58 x 3.96 4.58 PB

11 97 Mason Robertson Livingston Athletic Club U13B 4.06 3.71 4.53 4.53 PB

12 86 Lauren Nilan Livingston Athletic Club U13G 4.08 4.47 4.16 4.47 PB

13 74 Isla Cavana Livingston Athletic Club U13G 4.28 x 3.20 4.28

14 92 Lewis Fowley Livingston Athletic Club U13B 4.02 x 4.00 4.02

15 67 Heidi Burton Livingston Athletic Club U13G 3.56 3.52 3.66 3.66

83 Emily McGregor Livingston Athletic Club U13G x p p NM
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91 Liam Barr-Robertson Livingston Athletic Club U13B DNS
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Results
F23 - SP U15 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 10:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 117 Freya McMartin Livingston Athletic Club U15G 6.64 8.17 7.78 8.17 PB

2 116 Anna McIntosh Livingston Athletic Club U15G 6.32 5.86 6.00 6.32

3 106 Cayla Coulter Livingston Athletic Club U15G 6.20 5.91 6.30 6.30

4 103 Savannah Bethell Livingston Athletic Club U15G 5.99 5.56 6.30 6.30 PB

5 146 Matthew Cookson Livingston Athletic Club U15B 4.80 5.91 6.26 6.26

6 112 Zoe Grant Livingston Athletic Club U15G 5.31 5.43 5.95 5.95

7 145 Aaron Shaw Livingston Athletic Club U15B 5.01 5.33 5.95 5.95

8 105 Freya Cooper Livingston Athletic Club U15G 5.18 4.75 5.87 5.87 PB

9 115 Nina Halinowska Livingston Athletic Club U15G 5.20 4.60 x 5.20

10 124 Holly Robshaw Livingston Athletic Club U15G 5.17 4.11 5.11 5.17

11 148 Oliver McQuillan Livingston Athletic Club U15B 4.70 4.45 5.08 5.08

12 143 Alfie Burton Livingston Athletic Club U15B 4.79 4.95 5.07 5.07 PB

13 144 William Hinchcliffe Livingston Athletic Club U15B 4.43 4.44 4.84 4.84

14 119 Airlie Oakley Livingston Athletic Club U15G 4.57 4.46 p 4.57

15 118 Abby Nistor Livingston Athletic Club U15G 4.20 4.06 3.69 4.20

16 140 Lucy Spinks Livingston Athletic Club U15G 3.84 3.70 3.42 3.84
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102 Kitan Aremu Livingston Athletic Club U15G DNS

125 Isla Simpson Livingston Athletic Club U15G DNS
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Results
F27 - SP U9 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 11:15

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 13 Struan McNae Livingston Athletic Club U9B 6.50 x 6.02 6.50 PB

2 10 Toby Godfrey Livingston Athletic Club U9B 5.08 5.73 5.33 5.73 PB

3 17 Alistair Patterson Livingston Athletic Club U9B 5.68 4.49 4.90 5.68

4 18 Hunter Ritchie Livingston Athletic Club U9B 5.38 5.03 5.63 5.63 PB

5 8 Ben Duncan Livingston Athletic Club U9B 5.38 4.75 5.37 5.38

6 107 Grace Antwi-Baafi Livingston Athletic Club U9G 4.80 5.34 4.58 5.34

7 15 Flynn Murdoch Livingston Athletic Club U9B 4.41 3.92 4.64 4.64 PB

8 16 Thomas Parkinson Livingston Athletic Club U9B 4.09 4.38 4.64 4.64

9 2 Emily Craig Livingston Athletic Club U9G 4.21 4.50 4.05 4.50 PB

10 7 Leo Clarke Livingston Athletic Club U9B 4.42 3.38 3.40 4.42

11 9 Manuel Maximiliano
Flewett Rosales Livingston Athletic Club U9B 3.76 3.68 4.10 4.10

12 19 Joshua Robinson Livingston Athletic Club U9B x 4.09 3.63 4.09

13 3 Keira Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U9G 3.83 3.89 3.10 3.89

14 11 Ragahv Joshi Livingston Athletic Club U9B 3.60 2.29 2.41 3.60

15 6 Leonie Stoker Livingston Athletic Club U9G 3.57 3.47 x 3.57

16 5 Lily Morrison Livingston Athletic Club U9G 3.43 3.24 3.34 3.43



www.opentrack.runPrinted on Sat, 26-Jul-2025 21:55:36, Europe/London Page 30

17 12 Ellis Macdonald Livingston Athletic Club U9B 2.59 3.21 x 3.21

18 14 Conan Mckenzie Livingston Athletic Club U9B 2.33 x 3.12 3.12

19 142 Emily Howitt Livingston Athletic Club U9G 2.45 2.72 2.95 2.95

20 4 Rosie Grieve Livingston Athletic Club U9G 2.72 2.76 2.48 2.76

21 1 Jessica Bell Livingston Athletic Club U9G 2.20 1.94 1.92 2.20
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Results
T13 - 4x100 U13 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 12:25

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners
1 3 911 Team 3 1:05.45
2 2 910 Team 2 1:07.23
3 4 912 Team 4 1:07.79

1 909 Team 1 DNS
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Results
T11 - 4x100 U9 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 12:35

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners
1 3 903 Team 3 1:18.71
2 5 940 Team 5 1:19.93
3 2 902 Team 2 1:20.32
4 1 901 Team 1 1:21.58
5 4 904 Team 4 1:23.71
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Results
T14 - 4x100 U15 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 12:45

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners
1 2 913 Team 1 58.99
2 3 914 Team 2 1:00.61
3 5 916 Team 4 1:01.73
4 4 915 Team 3 1:02.24
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Results
T12 - 4x100 U11 - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 12:55

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners
1 1 905 Team 1 1:11.42
2 2 906 Team 2 1:11.83
3 5 941 Team 5 1:13.01
4 4 908 Team 4 1:13.33
5 3 907 Team 3 1:14.49
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Results
F12 - LJ U11B - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 10:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6
Result
(wind) Note

1 43 Archie Grieve Livingston Athletic Club U11B 3.24
(0.6)

3.03
(0.2)

3.18
(0.8)

3.24
(+0.6)

PB

2 35 William Allan Livingston Athletic Club U11B x
(-0.1)

x
(0.6)

3.18
(-0.1)

3.18
(-0.1)

PB

3 62 Angus Purdie Livingston Athletic Club U11B x
(-0.2)

x
(-0.1)

3.00
(0.5)

3.00
(+0.5)

PB

4 47 Murray Macpherson Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2.78
(-0.6)

2.64
(-0.8)

x
(0.2)

2.78
(-0.6)

5 60 Tega Orovwuje Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2.60
(0.5)

2.78 x
(0.3)

2.78
(0.0)

6 44 Struan Hunter Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2.74 2.50
(-0.3)

2.52
(0.3)

2.74
(0.0)

PB

7 55 Flynn Monteforte Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2.38
(-0.1)

x
(-0.3)

2.74
(0.5)

2.74
(+0.5)

8 38 Rory Craig Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2.72
(-0.2)

x
(0.2)

2.45
(1.0)

2.72
(-0.2)

PB

9 52 Josh Mcgee Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2.10
(0.4)

2.18
(-0.2)

1.87 2.18
(-0.2)

10 41 Elliot Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2.01
(0.3)

1.85
(0.7)

2.06
(0.4)

2.06
(+0.4)

11 53 Rory Millar Livingston Athletic Club U11B 1.76
(1.1)

1.75
(0.4)

1.61
(0.5)

1.76
(+1.1)

12 57 Oliver More Livingston Athletic Club U11B 1.56
(0.5)

1.75
(0.6)

1.46
(-0.1)

1.75
(+0.6)

13 42 Jake Evenden Livingston Athletic Club U11B 1.66
(0.6)

1.64
(0.3)

x
(-1.1)

1.66
(+0.6)

59 Kene Okorie Livingston Athletic Club U11B DNS
()

61 Zac Pratt Livingston Athletic Club U11B DNS
()
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Results
F30 - SP U11B - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 12:15

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 60 Tega Orovwuje Livingston Athletic Club U11B 5.81 5.79 5.93 5.93

2 43 Archie Grieve Livingston Athletic Club U11B 5.73 5.75 5.49 5.75

3 38 Rory Craig Livingston Athletic Club U11B 5.16 5.03 4.29 5.16 PB

4 44 Struan Hunter Livingston Athletic Club U11B 4.21 4.74 4.92 4.92 PB

5 55 Flynn Monteforte Livingston Athletic Club U11B 4.76 3.88 4.14 4.76

6 35 William Allan Livingston Athletic Club U11B 4.06 4.72 3.94 4.72 PB

7 41 Elliot Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U11B 3.73 2.97 4.66 4.66

8 62 Angus Purdie Livingston Athletic Club U11B 4.56 4.26 x 4.56

9 47 Murray Macpherson Livingston Athletic Club U11B 3.96 4.03 4.31 4.31

10 57 Oliver More Livingston Athletic Club U11B 3.57 4.24 3.82 4.24

11 53 Rory Millar Livingston Athletic Club U11B 3.71 4.08 2.81 4.08 PB

12 42 Jake Evenden Livingston Athletic Club U11B 3.50 3.90 3.70 3.90 PB

13 52 Josh Mcgee Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2.50 2.98 3.12 3.12 PB

59 Kene Okorie Livingston Athletic Club U11B DNS

61 Zac Pratt Livingston Athletic Club U11B DNS
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Results
F11 - LJ U11G - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 09:45

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6
Result
(wind) Note

1 22 Olivia Ogoyi Livingston Athletic Club U11G 3.30 2.98
(-0.6)

3.31
(-0.1)

3.31
(-0.1)

2 28 Emily Patterson Livingston Athletic Club U11G 2.93 x
(-0.1)

2.75
(0.2)

2.93
(0.0)

3 25 Hollie Paton Livingston Athletic Club U11G 2.49 2.45
(-0.1)

2.48
(0.2)

2.49
(0.0)

4 20 Ella Clarke Livingston Athletic Club U11G x 2.49 x
(-0.1)

2.49
(0.0)

5 21 Anna Cowan Livingston Athletic Club U11G 1.14 1.46 1.43
(0.2)

1.46
(0.0)

33 Livini Suriyaarachchi Livingston Athletic Club U11G DNS
()
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Results
F29 - SP U11G - 2025-07-26

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 26 Jul 2025 - START TIME: 12:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 22 Olivia Ogoyi Livingston Athletic Club U11G 4.16 4.55 5.03 5.03 PB

2 28 Emily Patterson Livingston Athletic Club U11G 4.00 4.36 4.67 4.67

3 20 Ella Clarke Livingston Athletic Club U11G 4.03 4.25 4.36 4.36 PB

4 25 Hollie Paton Livingston Athletic Club U11G 3.16 2.77 3.39 3.39

5 21 Anna Cowan Livingston Athletic Club U11G x 2.76 2.61 2.76

33 Livini Suriyaarachchi Livingston Athletic Club U11G DNS


